
U16 Fixtures 2023/24
South Regional

Cambridge CVL Dates

Date Day Tip Off Time Home Team Away Team Location

02/12/2023 Saturday 16:00 MSC Royals Under 16 Boys Oathall Community College, RH16 2AQ

09/12/2023 Saturday 11:00 Under 16 Boys Canterbury Kings
Notley Sports Centre at Notley High School and Braintree 

Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

06/01/2024 Saturday 13:30 Gravesend Spartans Under 16 Boys Gravesend Grammar School for Boys, DA12 2PR

14/01/2024 Sunday 15:00 Worthing Thunder III Under 16 Boys Durrington High School The Boulevard, BN13 1JX

20/01/2024 Saturday 11:00 Under 16 Boys Worthing Thunder IV
Notley Sports Centre at Notley High School and Braintree 

Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

27/01/2024 Saturday 11:00 Under 16 Boys Kent Panthers II
Notley Sports Centre at Notley High School and Braintree 

Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

24/02/2024 Saturday 14:15 Kent Panthers II Under 16 Boys Rochester Grammar School, ME1 3BY

02/03/2024 Saturday 13:00 Under 16 Boys MSC Royals
Notley Sports Centre at Notley High School and Braintree 

Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

30/03/24 Saturday TBC Worthing Thunder IV Under 16 Boys
Notley Sports Centre at Notley High School and Braintree 

Sixth Form, CM7 1WY

Date Day Location

17/12/2023 Sunday Long Road Sixth Form College, Cambridge, CB2 8PX

28/01/2024 Sunday Long Road Sixth Form College, Cambridge, CB2 8PX

18/02/2024 Sunday Long Road Sixth Form College, Cambridge, CB2 8PX

24/03/2024 Sunday Long Road Sixth Form College, Cambridge, CB2 8PX
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